
2023 LEAF PICK-UP SCHEDULE 

Boulevard District – ONLY 

Hours of Operation 7am- 3pm  

Monday – Friday 

 

 
Thursday, October 26 (Avenues) 
Friday, October 27 (Avenues & Streets) 
Monday, October 30 (Streets) 

 
Area 1  (Upper Northside) 
(Avenues & Streets) 
Central Avenue to 5th Avenue North 
From 23rd Street North to 38th Street North 
 

 
Tuesday, October 31 (Avenues) 
Wednesday, November 1 (Avenues & Streets) 
Thursday, November 2 (Streets) 

Area 2  (Northside) 
(Avenues & Streets) 
Central Avenue to 8th Avenue North 
From 15th Street North to 23rd Street North 
 

 
Friday, November 3 (Avenues) 
Monday, November 6 (Avenues & Streets) 
Tuesday, November 7 (Streets) 
 

Area 3  (Lower Northside) 
(Avenues & Streets) 
Central Avenue to 8th Avenue North 
From Park Drive to 15th Street North 

 
Wednesday, November 8 (Avenues) 
Thursday, November 9 (Streets) 

Area 5  (Westside) 
(Avenues & Streets) 
Central Avenue West to 4th Avenue SW 
From 3rd Street SW to 11th Street SW 
 

  
Monday, November 13 (Avenues) 
Tuesday, November 14 (Avenues & Streets) 
Wednesday, November 15 (Streets) 

Area 4  (Lower Southside) 
(Avenues & Streets) 
Central Avenue to 9th Avenue South 
From 2nd Street South to 13th Street South 
 

 
Thursday, November 16 (Avenues) 
Friday, November 17 (Streets) 

Area 6  (Great Falls High School) 
(Avenues & Streets) 
Central Avenue to 3rd Avenue South 
From 14th Street South to 23rd Street South 
 

 

 

 


